
FY26 - Entire List of Actions, by score: 
 

1. 148: Waste: Include Single Use Plastic Ban in Leases and Special Event Language  
2. 113: Waste: Upgrade Trashbins near the ocean. 
3. 104: Waste: Mandatory & Incentivized Recycling for Businesses 
4. 103: Waste: Continue and expand on current composting outreach program. 
5. 101: Env: Decrease imperviousness by adopting BMPs for stormwater 
6. 95: Waste: Develop educational recycling materials and outreach for the community and 

businesses. 
7. 94: CarFree: Create Exemplary eBike Program 
8. 93: Adapt: Develop stronger building codes for wind and flood. 
9. 91: Waste: Work with schools to incorporate food recovery programs, composting and 

recycling programs. 
10. 85: CarFree: Complete Citywide Comprehensive Safety Action Plan 
11. 85: Env: Create new position to oversee the Water Quality Implementation Plan 
12. 85: Waste: Work with special events coordinators to improve the recycling and waste 

collection processes.  
13. 84: Waste: Update Solid Waste Master Plan 
14. 84; CarFree: Create a Pilot Roundabout along the Crosstown Greenway 
15. 76: Env: Complete Tree Canopy Assessment Update 
16. 76: Env: Pursue Potable Water Options for Wastewater Treatment Plant 
17. 76: Env: Create a Green Procurement Policy 
18. 74: Adapt: Implement Green Building Program 
19. 73: CarFree: Increase Policies to Encourage Green Transportation 
20. 72: Adapt: Complete Adaptation Plan 
21. 72: Adapt: PR Efforts for Major Initiatives 
22. 66: Adapt: Implement ESCO program to reduce energy/water use 
23. 59: Env: Require all new City buildings to meet LEED Gold requirements 
24. 57: CarFree: Achieve Hourly Lower Keys Shuttle Schedules 
25. 50: CarFree: Create additional permanent funding for Transit 
26. 47: CarFree: Review & Update Mobility Policies and Processes 
27. 41: CarFree: Public Information Efforts to Encourage Green Transportation 
28. 24: CarFree: Complete EV Charging, Bus & Fleet Plan 
29. 31: Adapt: Complete Asset Management Profiles and Maintenance Schedules for all City 

Buildings 
30. 47: CarFree: Identify Bike Share Opportunities with Local Businesses 
31. 7: CarFree: Increase Mandatory Alternative Transportation Options in Special Events 

Permits 
 
 
  



By Subject Type 
 
Increase Resiliency of Island 
93: Adapt: Develop stronger building codes for wind and flood. 
74: Adapt: Implement Green Building Program 
72: Adapt: Complete Adaptation Plan 
72: Adapt: PR Efforts for Major Initiatives 
66: Adapt: Implement ESCO program to reduce energy/water use 
31: Adapt: Complete Asset Management Profiles and Maintenance Schedules for all City Buildings 
 
Car Free Key West 
94: CarFree: Create Exemplary eBike Program 
85: CarFree: Complete Citywide Comprehensive Safety Action Plan 
84; CarFree: Create a Pilot Roundabout along the Crosstown Greenway 
73: CarFree: Increase Policies to Encourage Green Transportation 
57: CarFree: Achieve Hourly Lower Keys Shuttle Schedules 
50: CarFree: Create additional permanent funding for Transit 
47: CarFree: Review & Update Mobility Policies and Processes 
47: CarFree: Identify Bike Share Opportunities with Local Businesses 
47: CarFree: Public Information Efforts to Encourage Green Transportation 
24: CarFree: Complete EV Charging, Bus & Fleet Plan 
7: CarFree: Increase Mandatory Alternative Transportation Options in Special Events Permits 
 
Environmental Protection 
101: Env: Decrease imperviousness by adopting BMPs for stormwater 
85: Env: Create new position to oversee the Water Quality Implementation Plan 
76: Env: Complete Tree Canopy Assessment Update 
76: Env: Pursue Potable Water Options for Wastewater Treatment Plant 
76: Env: Create a Green Procurement Policy 
59: Env: Require all new City buildings to meet LEED Gold requirements 
 
Waste Diversion 
148: Waste: Include Single Use Plastic Ban in Leases and Special Event Language  
113: Waste: Upgrade Trashbins near the ocean. 
104: Waste: Mandatory & Incentivized Recycling for Businesses 
103: Waste: Continue and expand on current composting outreach program. 
95: Waste: Develop educational recycling materials and outreach for the community and businesses. 
91: Waste: Work with schools to incorporate food recovery programs, composting and recycling programs. 
85: Waste: Work with special events coordinators to improve the recycling and waste collection processes.  
84: Waste: Update Solid Waste Master Plan 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


